
€ 4.00
Onion Rings
Creamed Potatoes

€ 4.50Fries

€ 4.00

Coleslaw

€ 5.00Parmesan Fries
€ 4.50House Salad

€ 4.50
Sautéed Mushrooms & Onions

€ 5.50
€ 4.50

Seasonal Vegetables

SIDES
EM GF

EM

EM GF

GF

GF

GF

EM GF

EM

All  burgers served on a brioche bun with French fries

BURGERS

€ 17.95Bacon & Cheese
8oz Beef burger,maple cured bacon, Dubliner cheese 

EM MUSG C SUL

€ 17.95Goats Cheese
8oz beef, caramelised red onions, lettuce

EM MUSG C SUL

€ 17.95Cajun Chicken Fillet
Cajun mayo, lettuce

EM MUSG C SUL

€ 16.95Black Angus 8oz Beef Burger
Lettuce, tomato, pickle

E MUSG SUL

EE M GGF GF GF

€ 2.50 each
Fried Egg | Pineapple | Grilled Bacon | Onion Rings
Additional Toppings

THE GRILL
BEEF, CHICKEN, PORK

€ 22.95Sirloin Steak 6oz

All Steaks Are Served With Onions, Mushrooms & French Fries
with Irish Whiskey Peppercorn Sauce

€ 38.95T-Bone 14oz

€ 37.95Fillet Steak 8oz

€ 33.95Rib Eye 10oz

€ 19.95Crispy Chicken Tenders 

Flanagan’s Chicken Curry (Mildish)

Chicken fillet strips bread crumbed with French fries & garlic dip
EM G C SUL

€ 20.95Baby Back BBQ Pork Ribs 
Fresh leaf salad & French fries

MUSG SUL

€ 26.95Ribs & Wings
Slow & low BBQ ribs, crispy buffalo chicken wings, 
served with French fries.

€ 19.95
Served with basmati rice & French fries

M C MUS

€ 25.95Farm House Grill
Beef Burger, x2 Sausage, x2 Bacon lambs liver,
chicken, fried egg, grilled tomato & french fries

E

M S C MUS SUL

MUSG CSUL

PIZZA & PASTA

Tomato 
Onion
Mushrooms
Sweetcorn

Peppers 
Pineapple
Mozzarella
Olives

Anchovies 
Chilli
Extra Cheese
Ham

Pepperoni
Chicken
Salami

Additional Toppings € 2.50 each

€ 20.95E G SULSpaghetti Carbonara

M M

SUL

€ 19.95Homemade Beef Lasagne
Fresh leaf salad & French fries

M

€ 20.95Chicken Pesto Pasta
Penne pasta with creamy pesto sauce & parmesan

M N

F

E MUSG

C

€ 22.95Seafood Linguine
Dublin bay seafood in a tomato, cream & parmesan sauce

CRUM F MUSMOLC

€ 19.95Roasted Mediterranean Pasta
Penne pasta with Mediterranean vegetable & parmesan

M N C

SUL

€ 17.95Meat Lovers
Ham, pepperoni, salami, bacon, chicken

M C SUL

€ 16.95Hawaiian
Ham & pineapple

M C SUL

€ 14.95Margherita
Cheese, tomato & oregano

M C SUL

€ 16.95Cajun Chicken
Sweet peppers, caramelized red onions

M C SUL

€ 16.95Peperoni Passion
More pepperoni

M NC SUL

GF

GF

GFGF

GF

GF GF

GF GF

GF GF

GF GF

All pasta & pizza include

Mashed potatoes, vegetables & Flanagan’s gravy

Parsley sauce, vegetables & potatoes
Bacon & Cabbage

€ 21.95
Braised beef, Guinness & root vegetables stew
Beef & Guinness Pie

Half Roast Chicken € 21.95

€ 21.95Wicklow Lamb Shank
Creamed potatoes, sauteed onions & vegetables with rosemary gravy sauce

Tender Wicklow lamb pieces with vegetables in our herb broth
Irish Stew € 21.95

IRISH FAVOURITES

€ 21.95

€ 21.95
Pork, leek & herb sausage, mashed potatoes & onion gravy
Bangers & Mash

E

E

E

M

M

M

M

M

G

G

G

G

C

C

SUL

SUL

SUL GF

GF

Goats Cheese & Walnut Salad
Fresh leaf salad, mixed greens, balsamic dressing

€ 18.95

Classic Caesar Salad
Bacon, croutons, parmesan, anchovy dressing 
(add chicken +€2)

€ 16.95

Cajun Grilled Salmon

The Ultimate Vegan Burger

On a bed of fresh leaf salad, sweet chilli sauce

Vegan bap, mature cheddar alternative, crispy 
onions, cos lettuce & ballymaloe relish, French 
fries

€ 21.95

€ 18.95

E

G SOY

SOY

E

M

C S

M

N

F

F

MUS

G

MUS

G

€ 18.95Homemade Falafel Burger
Roast red pepper, mint yoghurt, lettuce, French fries

SALADS & VEGAN OPTIONS

€ 19.95Grilled Eggplant Timbale
Butter beans,sauté potatoes,tomato salsa, Rosa 
sauce, with boiled rice

€ 21.95

€ 21.95

lg / €22.95
sm / €11.95

 € 19.95

DUBLIN BAY

Scampi
Breaded Fried Shrimp, Fries, Tarter Sauce

CRUE G

Traditional Fish & Chips
Mushy peas, tartar sauce, fries

EM F G SUL

Steamed Mussels
White Wine, Cream, Fennel & Tomato Broth

M F MUSMOL SUL GF

Grilled Salmon
1. Baby gem, cherry tomato, pancetta, pea & fish broth 
2. Creamed potatoes, fresh vegetable & beurre blanc sauce

EM F GF

€  11.95

€  7.95

€ 5.95

sm / €10.95

€  8.95

lg /€17.95

€ 10.95

€  10.95

€  9.95

€ 6.95

STARTERS

MUSSmoked Atlantic Organic Salmon 
Red onion & capers, soda bread

EM F G

Classic Caesar Salad
Bacon, croutons, parmesan, anchovy dressing 
(add chicken + €3)

EM F MUSG

Deep Fried Brie
Pear & walnut salad, cranberry chutney

EM N G

Deep Fried Mushrooms
Garlic & chive mayonnaise

EM MUS G

Garlic Bread
Add cheese +€1

M G

Seafood Chowder
Today’s fresh seafood, cream & jameson whiskey 

CRUM F MOL C GF

Flanagan’s BBQ sauce
Baby Back Pork Ribs C SUL S GF

Buffalo Wings
Hot sauce, celery & blue cheese dip

EM MUS

MUS

C GF

Served with brown bread / roll
Soup Of The Day

Ask your server.



OTHER

Long Island Blue

Long Island Iced Tea

Kir Royal

White rum, vodka, gin, tequila, blue
curacao, sweet and sour mix

Vodka, gin, bacardi, tequila,triple sec,
syrup, lemon juice , coke on top.

Champagne & creme de cassis

GIN / BRANDY
Michael Collins
Cork dry gin, lemon juice, sugar syrup &
soda water on ice

Sidecar
Brandy, lemon juice & cointreau.

Pimms Fizz

Pornstar Martini

Gin, pimms, lime juice, grenadine, egg
white (optional) & soda water.

Vodka, passoa, vanilla syrup, passion fruit,
on the side shot of prosecco.

COCKTAILS

RUM

Mojito
White rum, lime, mint & soda water

Strawberry Daiquiri
Light rum, triple sec, fresh strawberries
& lime juice

VODKA
Bloody Mary
Vodka, tomato juice, mint,hot sauce, 
Worcestershire sauce with classic
condiments

Espresso Martini
Vodka, Kahlúa, espresso

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, Cointreau, lime juice & 
cranberry juice

Lemon Drop Martini
Vodka, triple sec, sugar syrup, lemon
juice.

Bellini
Peach purée topped with prosecco

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, prosecco & soda.

FIZZ

Mint Julep
Bourbon, sugar syrup & fresh mint
leaves

Manhattan
Bourbon and sweet vermouth,
angoustura bitters, orange oil & cheery

WHISKEY / BOURBON

Whiskey, lemon juice, sugar syrup,
egg white, shaken & served on Ice

Whiskey Sour

Arizona Sunset

NON ALCOHOLIC

Virgin Piña Colada

Virgin Bloody Mary
Tomato Juice, Worcestershire sauce,
tabasco & celery

Pineapple, coconut, cream & sugar

Grenadine, sprite, orange Juice, orange
& cherries

€14 €14

€14

€14

€15

€14

€14

€15

€14

€ 10

€ 10

€ 10

€ 15

€14

€14

€14

€14

€14

€14

€14

€14

Cant find what you are looking for?

Feel free to ask our expert bar-staff
to mix up your favourite cocktail.

WINES
White Wines
CHI Tolten Sauvignon Blanc...          -     / €35.00
AUS The Paddocks Chardonnay...  €8.50 / €35.00
ARG Paula Sauvignon Blanc...    €9.00 / €35.00
??? False Bay Coastal Chein Blanc...  €8.50 / €38.00
FRA Caves de Florensac Picpoul de Pinet... €9.00 / €38.00
SPA Raimat Saira Alberino...   €9.00 / €39.00
ITL Pinot Grigio...    €9.00 / €39.00
AUS Stoneburn Sauvignon Blanc...  €9.30 / €40.00

Sparkling & Champagne

ITL Maschio Dei Cavalieri Prosecco 200ml... € 9.50
ITL Maschio Dei Cavalieri Prosecco 750ml... € 40.00
FRA Champagne De Castellante Brut...  € 90.00

Cask House Wine

Red...  Cabernet...   € 8.00
White...  Sauvignon Blanc...  € 8.00
White...  Pinot Grigio...   € 8.50

CHI Tolten Cabernet Sauvignon...      -      / €35.00
ITL Villa Dei Fiori Montepulciano d’Abruzzo... €8.00 / €36.00
AUS The Paddoccks Shiraz...    €8.00 / €36.00
SPA Ramon Bilbao Crianza Doc Rioja...  €9.00 / €36.00
FR Chateau Mondain Bordeaux...  €9.00 / €38.00
CHI Los Tilos Merlot...    €8.50 / €38.00
ARG Paula Melbec...     €9.00 / €39.00 

Red Wines

SPA Casa Roja Garnacha Rosado  €8.00 / €33.00

Rosé Wine

Choice of Raspberry / Lemon or Peach
1/2 Ltr : €4.00 /  1 Ltr: €6.00

ICED TEA

Flanagan’s Monin Lemonade...
1/2 Ltr : €4.00 /  1 Ltr: €6.00

Flanagan’s Monin Bubblegum Soda...
1/2 Ltr : €4.00 /  1 Ltr: €6.00

LEMONADE 

Choice of x3 Filtered / Still or Sparkling
1/2 Ltr: €3.00  //  1 Ltr: €4.00

FILTERED WATER 

JUICE
Orange...  € 3.50
Apple...   € 3.50
Tomato...  € 3.50
Cranberry...  € 3.50
Pineapple...  € 3.50

SODA
Coke...   € 4.00
Diet Coke...  € 4.00
Coke Zero...  € 4.00
Sprite Free...  € 4.00
Fanta Orange..  € 4.00
Club Lemon...  € 4.00
7-UP...   € 4.00
Cidona...  € 4.00
Red Bull...  € 4.50
Lucozade...  € 4.50

AMERICAN RYE/BOURBON
Jim Bean...  € 7.80
Jack Daniels...  € 7.80

COGNAC 
Hennessy...  € 6.50
Hennessy Fine Cognac... € 18.30
Hennessy XO...  € 20.30
Brandy & Port  € 6.80

SCOTCH WHISKY
Glenmorangie...  € 12.50
Teachers...  € 7.50

IRISH WHISKEY
Black Barrel...  € 8.50
Black Bush...  € 8.10
Bushmills...  € 7.30
Bushmills 10yr...  € 12.30
Bushmills 16yr...  € 14.30
Crested Ten...  € 14.30
Jameson...  € 6.80
Midleton...  € 21.30
Paddy...   € 6.50
Powers...   € 6.50
Redbreast 12yr...  € 11.30
Green Spot...  € 11.30
Yellow Spot...  € 12.30
Red Spot...   € 15.30
Blue Spot...  € 15.30

BOTTLES
Blue WKD...  € 6.50
Bulmers 500ml ...  € 6.80
Bulmers Light 500ml ... € 7.40
Coors Light...  € 6.50
Corona...  € 6.50
Heineken...  € 6.50
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit ... € 6.90
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime... € 6.90
Peroni...   € 6.90
Peroni (Gluten Free)  ...  € 6.90
Smirnoff Ice...  € 6.50
West Coast Cooler... € 7.00
West Coast Cooler Rose... € 7.00

DRAUGHT
Guinness...  € 4.00 / € 7.00
Rockshore...  € 4.00 / € 7.30
Smithwicks...  € 4.00 / € 7.10
Heineken...  € 4.00 / € 7.30
Heineken 0.0...  € 4.00 / € 5.50
Coors Light...  € 4.00 / € 7.30
Harp   € 4.20 / € 7.30
Rock Cider...  € 4.00 / € 7.30
Hop House 13...  € 4.00 / € 7.30
Citra IPA  € 4.10 / € 7.60

MIXERS 
Fever Tree Ginger Ale...  € 4.00
Fever Tree Tonic Water...  € 4.00
Fever Tree Light Tonic...  € 4.00
Fever Tree Elderflower...  € 4.00
Schweppes Soda Water...  € 4.00
Schweppes Slimline Elderflower... € 4.00

GIN
CDC Cork...  € 6.80
Bombay...  € 7.00
Dingle Gin..  € 6.50
Gordon’s...  € 6.80
Hendricks...  € 9.50
Pink Gordon’s Gin... € 7.50
Tanqueray...  € 9.00

RUM
Bacardi...  € 6.00
Captain Morgan... € 6.50
Havana 7...  € 8.50
Malibu...   € 6.50
Sea Dog...  € 6.50

TEQUILA
El Jimador Blanco... € 6.50

VODKA
Smirnoff...  € 6.30
Absolute...  € 6.30 
Dingle Irish Vodka... € 6.80
Ketel One...  € 7.50
Belvedere...  € 10.00
Grey Goose...  € 10.00

LIQUEURS
Amaretto...  € 6.30
Baileys...   € 6.30
Benedictine...  € 7.30
Blue Curaçao...  € 5.30
Cointreau...  € 6.30
Crème De Menthe... € 6.30
Frangelico...  € 8.30
Jägermeister...  € 6.30
Kahula...   € 6.30
Peach Schnapps... € 6.30
Pernod...   € 6.30
Sambucca White... € 5.30
Southern Comfort € 5.30
Tia Maria...  € 6.30

APÉRITIF
Aperol...   € 7.50
Bristol Sherry...  € 6.50
Campari...  € 7.50
Dry Vermouth...  € 6.50
Pimms...   € 6.50
Sandeman...  € 6.50
Sweet Vermouth... € 6.50
Vermouth Bianco... € 6.50


